	              موجه هابطة                                موجه صاعده                               

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	نسبة مئوية
	صعود
	تصحيح
	 
	نسبة مئوية
	هبوط
	تصحيح

	39
	4.2403
	1.6473
	 
	48
	3.1629
	1.5249

	53
	4.4103
	2.3526
	 
	40
	6.0673
	2.4485

	37
	3.3096
	1.2263
	 
	37
	3.8741
	1.4334

	50
	4.7181
	2.3773
	 
	41
	4.171
	1.7261

	54
	4.3769
	2.376
	 
	64
	7.4987
	4.8213

	49
	3.8741
	1.9131
	 
	 
	 
	 

	41
	3.246
	1.3275
	 
	 
	 
	 

	43
	3.4483
	1.4742
	 
	 
	 
	 

	64
	7.4987
	4.8213
	 
	 
	 
	 

	%48
	
	معدل 
	 
	%46
	
	معدل 


